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 Healthy Smile Happy Child 

Phone: (204) 789-3500 
Email: hshcinfo@chrim.ca  

Web: www.wrha.mb.ca/healthinfo/preventill/oral_child.php   

 
 

Manitoba Dental Association 
Phone: (204) 988-5300 

Web: www.manitobadentist.ca 
Email: office@manitobadentist.ca  

 
 

 

Health Links - Info Santé 
Phone: (204) 788-8200 

Toll free: 1-888-315-9257 
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Northern Regional Health Authority 

THOMPSON 
Contact: Laurie Vallance 
Phone: (204) 778-1561 

Email: lvallance@nrha.ca 

Southern Health – Santé Sud  

SOUTHPORT 
Contact: Dianna Meseyton-Neufeld 

Phone: (204)  871-6735  
Email: dneufeld@southernhealth.ca 

Interlake-Eastern Regional Health Authority 

RIVERTON 
Contact: Pamela Nordal 

Phone: (204) 378-2460, Ext 7 
Email: pnordal@ierha.ca 

PINE FALLS 
Contact: Michelle Berthelette 

Phone: (204) 367-5402 
Email: mberthelette@ierha.ca 

Winnipeg Regional Health Authority 

WINNIPEG 
Contact: Jeanette Edwards 

Phone: (204) 792-9577  
Email: jedwards@whra.mb.ca 

Contact: Madeline Kohut 
Phone:  (204) 791-7848 

 

CHURCHILL 
Contact: Shanna Cowley 
Phone: (204) 675-8327 

Email: scowley@wrha-ch.ca 

Prairie Mountain Health  

DAUPHIN 
Contact:  Holly Reimer 

Phone:  204-629-3002 (In region: 6002) 
Email:  hreimer1@pmh-mb.ca 

HAMIOTA 
Contact: Antoinette Gravel-Ouellette 

Phone: (204) 764-2412, Ext 220 
Email: agravelouellette@pmh-mb.ca  

BRANDON 
Contact: Vanessa Hamilton 

Phone: (204) 578-2195 
Email: vhamilton@pmh-mb.ca 
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